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Punkty Wrocławska Liga Hobby Horse po 3 rundach 

Klasa LL 

Imię i Nazwisko 23.kwi 04.cze 03.wrz 22.paź SUMA 

Helena Sieczka 30 30 30 30 120 

Wiktora Gnojska 0 30 30 0 60 

Maria Nielepkowicz 30 0 0 30 60 

Julia Król 0 0 30 30 60 

Ola Auguściniak  0 30 0 0 30 

Oliwia Zabrzańska 0 0 30 0 30 

Jacek Kowalewski 0 30 0 0 30 

Wiktoria Ziomelc 0 30 0 0 30 

Jagna Ławik 30 0 0 0 30 

Klara Dalecka 30 0 0 0 30 

Adam Markiewicz 30 0 0 0 30 

Jan Markiewicz 30 0 0 0 30 

Nina Rutańska 0 0 30 0 30 

Lena Frątczak 30 0 0 0 30 

Jaś Kazimierczak 30 0 0 0 30 

Liliana Jańska 30 0 0 0 30 

Przemek Wójcik 30 0 0 0 30 

Ludwik Nowak 30 0 0 0 30 

Igor Siekierski 30 0 0 0 30 

Róża Sobocińska 0 30 0 0 30 

Anna Matysik 0 0 30 0 30 

Małgorzata Śliwińska 0 0 30 0 30 

Lara Schmalzbauer 0 0 30 0 30 

Maja Schmalzbauer 0 0 30 0 30 

Bartosz Zatoń 0 0 30 0 30 

Jakub Zaskórski 0 0 30 0 30 
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Alicja Trójniak 0 0 30 0 30 

Kinga Łachajczyk 0 0 30 0 30 

Ola Łachajczyk 0 0 30 0 30 

Sara Trościaniec 0 0 30 0 30 

Natalia Dębicka 0 0 0 30 30 

Bianka Fiołka 0 0 0 30 0 

Bianka Dąbrowska 0 0 0 30 0 

 

Klasa P Junior 

L.P. Imię i Nazwisko 23.kwi 04.cze 03.wrz 22.paź Suma 

1 Veronica Dzierżyk 22 26 17 26 91 

2 Weronika Żuk-Komarzeniec 14 0 26 15 55 

3 Hanna Myślecka 0 0 21 28 49 

4 Nelli Dolińska 26 17 0 0 43 

5 Maja Merta 0 18 0 23 41 

5 Martyna Krasicka 0 23 0 18 41 

7 Anna Matiaszów 11 0 0 22 33 

8 Alicja Nowak 0 0 0 30 30 

8 Hania Kowalska 0 0 30 0 30 

8 Marcelina Jankowska 30 0 0 0 30 

8 Maria Auguściak 0 30 0 0 30 

12 Antosia Markowska 0 28 0 0 28 

12 Jagoda Kuchta 28 0 0 0 28 

12 Modesta Pałys 0 0 28 0 28 

12 Zofia Głębocka 0 19 9 0 28 

16 Maja Bednarek 0 13 12 0 25 

17 Daria Makowska 0 0 23 0 23 

17 Laura Job 23 0 0 0 23 

19 Alicja Dereń 0 22 0 0 22 
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19 Ola Majka 0 0 22 0 22 

21 Aurelia Dąbrowska 0 0 0 21 21 

21 Martyna Makuch 0 21 0 0 21 

21 Mikołaj Mądro 21 0 0 0 21 

24 Hanna Tiuchty 0 0 20 0 20 

24 Jagoda Bujko  0 20 0 0 20 

24 Milena Kruk 0 0 20 0 20 

24 Rozalia Bawoł 0 0 0 20 20 

24 Tosia Lichota 20 0 0 0 20 

29 Jagoda Skotyszczak 19 0 0 0 19 

29 Nela Biernat 0 0 0 19 19 

31 Hanna Bilińska 18 0 0 0 18 

31 Hanna Koziej 0 0 18 0 18 

33 Natalia Romanoska 0 0 17 0 17 

33 Zofia Dytko 0 0 0 17 17 

33 Zuzanna Dziedzicka 17 0 0 0 17 

36 Basia Hryncewicz 16 0 0 0 16 

36 Martyna Fryc 0 16 0 0 16 

36 Martyna Szymecka 0 0 0 16 16 

39 Amelka Czechowska 15 0 0 0 15 

39 Laura Wodóra 0 0 15 0 15 

39 Pola Galc 0 15 0 0 15 

42 Katarzyna Purzycka 0 14 0 0 14 

42 Lilianna Beiwus 0 0 14 0 14 

42 Oliwia Lis 0 0 0 14 14 

45 Kuba Światowski 13 0 0 0 13 

45 Pola Szewczyk 0 0 0 13 13 

45 Zuzanna Kierzek 0 0 13 0 13 

48 Lena Germańska 0 12 0 0 12 
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48 Martyna Gac 12 0 0 0 12 

50 Laura Oplala 0 0 11 0 11 

51 Iga Kurdyś 0 0 10 0 10 

51 Michalina Kęgiel 10 0 0 0 10 

53 Nadia Chłopek 9 0 0 0 9 

54 Mea Szantel 0 0 8 0 8 

54 Nela Wiaderek 8 0 0 0 8 

56 Natalia Gil 7 0 0 0 7 

56 Nika Brissiuk 0 0 7 0 7 

58 Joanna Serewa 0 0 6 0 6 

58 Zuzanna Pawlicka 6 0 0 0 6 

59 Kalina Wabnik 0 0 5 0 5 

59 Zuzanna Brzozowsa 5 0 0 0 5 

61 Marcelina Bilejczyk 0 0 4 0 4 

62 Paulina Telatyńska 0 0 3 0 3 

63 Aleksandra Matysik 0 0 2 0 2 

64 Patrycja Wierzbicka 0 0 1 0 1 

 

Potęga Skoku Junior 

L.P. Imię i Nazwisko 23.kwi 04.cze 03.wrz 22.paź Suma 

1 Veronica Dzierżyk 30 30 23 26 109 

2 Alicja Nowak  26 26 18 30 100 

3 Weronika Żuk-Komarzeniec 28 0 21 22 71 

4 Nelli Dolińska  22 23 0 0 45 

5 Jurek Będkowski 0 0 19 23 42 

6 Ola Majka 0 21 20 0 41 

7 Emilia Lewar 0 0 30 0 30 

8 Alicja Dereń 0 28 0 0 28 

8 Hania Kowalska 0 0 28 0 28 
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8 Rozalia Bawoł 0 0 0 28 28 

11 Modesta Pałys 0 0 26 0 26 

12 Pola Zielke 23 0 0 0 23 

13 Jagoda Bujko  0 22 0 0 22 

13 Jan Tężycki 0 0 22 0 22 

15 Helena Rakowska 0 0 0 21 21 

15 Jagoda Woźniak 21 0 0 0 21 

15 Oliwia Lis 0 0 0 21 21 

18 Martyna Makuch 0 20 0 0 20 

19 Maja Maciejewska 0 0 17 0 17 

 

Klasa P Galopowany 

L.P. Imię i Nazwisko 23.kwi 04.cze 03.wrz 22.paź Suma 

1 Zofia Krzywania 30 9 28 28 95 

2 Martyna Wilusz 0 30 30 30 90 

3 Ewa Nowacka 28 1 23 26 78 

4 Zuzanna Libner 2 20 21 22 65 

5 Adrianna Mikołowska 22 26 0 0 48 

6 Weronika Klepczyk 0 11 13 16 40 

7 Martyna Ragiel 16 19 0 0 35 

8 Alicja Turowska 0 28 0 0 28 

8 Hania Kowalska 0 23 5 0 28 

10 Lena Białek  0 15 12 0 27 

11 Hania Roszak 0 0 26 0 26 

11 Michalina Kamieniecka 26 0 0 0 26 

13 Lena Kawalec 23 0 0 0 23 

13 Martyna Dobroburska 0 0 0 23 23 

13 Veronica Dzierżyk 1 12 10 0 23 

16 Martyna Bilińska 19 3 0 0 22 
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16 Natasza Dulewska 0 22 0 0 22 

16 Pola Dobrzańska 0 0 22 0 22 

19 Ada Staszkiewicz 0 0 0 21 21 

19 Gabriela Bilińska 13 8 0 0 21 

19 Kornelia Sąsiad 0 21 0 0 21 

19 Leonia Compel 21 0 0 0 21 

19 Maja Raczkowska 12 0 9 0 21 

24 Alicja Zacirka 0 0 20 0 20 

24 Hanna Kula 0 0 0 20 20 

24 Malwina Piekarz 20 0 0 0 20 

27 Lena Świąc 0 0 0 19 19 

27 Nela Bielejewska 0 0 19 0 19 

29 Hanna Koziej 0 0 0 18 18 

29 Lena Lewicka 0 18 0 0 18 

29 Weronika Kłoda 0 0 18 0 18 

32 Julia Bykowska 17 0 0 0 17 

32 Nicola Kowalska 0 0 17 0 17 

32 Oliwia Włodarska 0 0 0 17 17 

32 Zuzanna Strzelecka 0 17 0 0 17 

36 Milena Stępień 0 0 16 0 16 

36 Olivia Fryc 0 16 0 0 16 

38 Marta Grzybowska 0 0 0 15 15 

38 Natalia Kazieczko 0 0 15 0 15 

38 Nikola Zbyl 15 0 0 0 15 

41 Katarzyna Żegnałek 0 0 14 0 14 

41 Lila Beifus 0 0 0 14 14 

41 Neli Dolińska 14 0 0 0 14 

41 Zofia Buraczyńska 0 14 0 0 14 

45 Ola Drwięga 0 13 0 0 13 



 

 
 

Wrocławski Tor Wyścigów 

Konnych - Partynice 
Zwycięska 2 

53-033 Wrocław 

TEL. 71  339 83 

64 

 FAX 71 333 45 18 

 

www.torpartynice.pl 

NIP 899 274 59 01 

45 Weonika Żuk-Komarzeniec 0 0 0 13 13 

47 Hanna Bogusz 0 0 0 12 12 

48 Aleksandra Wika 0 0 0 11 11 

48 Idalia Ławniczak 11 0 0 0 11 

48 Pola Kureń 0 0 11 0 11 

51 Hanna Bilińska 10 0 0 0 10 

51 Lena Marchlewska 0 0 0 10 10 

51 Zofia Głębocka 0 10 0 0 10 

54 Helena Rakowska 0 0 0 9 9 

54 Maja Szuster 9 0 0 0 9 

56 Amelka Czechowska 8 0 0 0 8 

56 Hanna Wołodkiewicz 0 0 0 8 8 

56 Viktoria Brycka 0 0 8 0 8 

59 Julia Stolarczyk 0 0 0 7 7 

59 Lena Kozakiewicz 0 0 7 0 7 

59 Lena Wójtowicz 7 0 0 0 7 

59 Martyna Kruc 0 7 0 0 7 

63 Julia Pietrzak 0 6 0 0 6 

63 Laura Job 5 0 1 0 6 

63 Nina Makowska 0 0 6 0 6 

63 Pola Zielke 0 0 0 6 6 

63 Pola Siemieniec 6 0 0 0 6 

68 Antonina Ferdek 0 0 0 5 5 

68 Iga Nowak 0 5 0 0 5 

70 Emilia Licznar 0 0 4 0 4 

70 Hanna Witaszczyk 4 0 0 0 4 

70 Matylda Ławik 0 4 0 0 4 

70 Olga Wołodkiewicz 0 0 0 4 4 

74 Lena Bobrowska 0 0 3 0 3 
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74 Lilianna Michalak 3 0 0 0 3 

76 Alicja Dereń 0 2 0 0 2 

76 Julia Szczerbiak 0 0 2 0 2 

 

Klasa N 

      
L.P. Imię i Nazwisko 23.kwi 04.cze 03.wrz 22.paź Suma 

1 Lena Kawalec 30 28 30 30 118 

2 Jagoda Kula 28 26 10 28 92 

3 Ewa Nowacka 9 23 16 26 74 

4 Leonia Compel 20 20 20 0 60 

5 Kasia Burda 0 16 23 14 53 

6 Kornelia Radziejewska 0 22 28 0 50 

7 Natasza Srebniak 0 0 19 17 36 

8 Marta Grzybowska 0 0 15 20 35 

9 Alicja Turowska 14 19 0 0 33 

9 Jagoda Kuchta 19 14 0 0 33 

9 Veronica Dzierżyk 3 15 0 15 33 

12 Dominika Maciejewska 11 0 21 0 32 

13 Natasza Janus 0 30 0 0 30 

14 Martyna Bilińska 16 13 0 0 29 

15 Natalia Pawlus 6 21 0 0 27 

16 Hana Cieśla 26 0 0 0 26 

16 Maja Zaskórska 0 0 26 0 26 

18 Kaja Szczyglewska 0 0 6 19 25 

18 Gabriela Bilińska 15 8 0 0 23 

18 Iga Mikołajczak 23 0 0 0 23 

18 Sophia Secewicz 0 0 0 23 23 

22 Lena Waleczek 22 0 0 0 22 
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22 Natalia Borzestowska 0 0 0 22 22 

22 Viktoria Vyshniakova 0 0 22 0 22 

25 Laura Michta 21 0 0 0 21 

25 Marta Rusiniak 0 0 0 21 21 

27 Maja Raczkowska 8 0 12 0 20 

28 Kalina Mordak 0 0 0 18 18 

28 Lena Lewicka 0 18 0 0 18 

28 Małgosia Mogiełka 0 0 18 0 18 

28 Natalia Gumuła 18 0 0 0 18 

32 Alicja Ładomirska 17 0 0 0 17 

32 Amelia Kaniecka 0 0 17 0 17 

32 Hania Kowalska  0 4 13 0 17 

32 Natasza Dulewska 0 17 0 0 17 

36 Ada Staśkiewicz 0 0 0 16 16 

37 Aleksandra Wika 0 0 14 0 14 

38 Hanna Miśkiw 13 0 0 0 13 

38 Nelli Dolińska 0 0 0 13 13 

40 Helena Zdziech 0 12 0 0 12 

40 Lena Kijak 0 0 0 12 12 

40 Nikola Zbyl 12 0 0 0 12 

43 Aleksandra Wiewiór 0 0 0 11 11 

43 Marta Szajdak 0 0 11 0 11 

43 Michalina Kamieniecka 0 11 0 0 11 

46 Maja Grzesińska 10 0 0 0 10 

46 Martyna Kruc 0 10 0 0 10 

46 Zofia Skirska 0 0 0 10 10 

49 Juliusz Pankowski  0 9 0 0 9 

49 Laura Job 0 0 9 0 9 

49 Lilijanna Jakubczyk 0 0 0 9 9 
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52 Milena Stępień 0 0 8 0 8 

53 Alicja Zacirka 0 0 7 0 7 

53 Lena Wójtowicz 7 0 0 0 7 

53 Ola Drwięga 0 7 0 0 7 

56 Kornelia Pankowska 0 6 0 0 6 

57 Julia Lewandowska 0 0 5 0 5 

57 Laura  Szorała 0 5 0 0 5 

57 Zofia Barabasz 5 0 0 0 5 

60 Gabriela Frycz 0 0 4 0 4 

60 Hania Kazimierczak 4 0 0 0 4 

62 Julia Miśkowicz 2 0 0 0 2 

63 Maja Szuster 1 0 0 0 1 

 

 

Klasa C 

L.P. Imię i Nazwisko 23.kwi 04.cze 03.wrz 22.paź Suma 

1 Jagoda Kula 30 28 15 28 101 

2 Alicja Kuchta 18 22 21 26 87 

3 Jagoda Kuchta 21 23 19 19 82 

4 Leonia Compel 17 20 22 21 80 

5 Martyna Wilusz 0 30 28 20 78 

6 Lena Kawalec 16 0 26 30 72 

7 Nina Wojtan 19 26 0 0 45 

8 Ewa Nowacka 23 21 0 0 44 

9 Natalia Pawlus 26 16 0 0 42 

10 Hania Kowalska  0 19 17 0 36 

11 Marta Grzybowska 0 0 13 22 35 

12 Alicja Turowska 15 18 0 0 33 

13 Natasza Janusz 0 0 30 0 30 
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14 Kamila Kłapkowska 28 0 0 0 28 

15 Lena Olender 0 0 23 0 23 

15 Zofia Stolarczyk 0 0 0 23 23 

17 Alicja Ładomirska 22 0 0 0 22 

18 Hania Bilewicz 0 0 20 0 20 

18 Hanna Miśkiw 20 0 0 0 20 

20 Dominika Maciejewska 0 0 18 0 18 

21 Vereonica Dzierżyk  0 17 0 0 17 

22 Sophia Secewicz 0 0 16 0 16 

23 Aleksandra Wika 0 0 14 0 14 

23 Zuzanna Strzelecka 14 0 0 0 14 

25 Emma Karst 13 0 0 0 13 

26 Marta Szajdak 0 0 12 0 12 

26 Milena Stępień 12 0 0 0 12 

28 Margarita Tkaczenko 0 0 10 0 10 

 

 

Klasa CC 

L.P. Imię i Nazwisko 23.kwi 04.cze 03.wrz 22.paź Suma 

1 Laura Kołata 28 26 30 30 114 

2 Alicja Kuchta 22 30 28 22 102 

3 Leonia Compel 17 28 26 28 99 

4 Jagoda Kuchta 18 21 21 21 81 

5 Jagoda Kula 20 0 20 26 66 

6 Hania Wiśniewska 30 23 0 0 53 

7 Hanna Kowalska  0 19 22 0 41 

8 Nina Wojtan 19 22 0 0 41 

9 Natalia Pawlus 16 20 0 0 36 

10 Iga Mikołajczyk 26 0 0 0 26 
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11 Aleksandra Wika 0 0 23 0 23 

11 Ersylia Rychlewska 23 0 0 0 23 

11 Natalia Borzestowska 0 0 0 23 23 

14 Kamila Kłapkowska 21 0 0 0 21 

15 Amelia Kaniecka 0 0 19 0 19 

16 Dominika Maciejewska 15 0 0 0 15 

17 Gaja Susło 14 0 0 0 14 

18 Milena Wiecheć 13 0 0 0 13 

 

 

Potęga Skoku 

L.P. Imię i Nazwisko  23.04 04.cze 03.wrz 22.paź Suma 

1 Laura Kołata 30 28 30 28 116 

2 Alicja Kuchta 21 21 28 26 96 

3 Kasia Burda 20 19 23 20 82 

4 Leonia Compel 19 23 20 19 81 

5 Hanna Wiśniewska 28 30 0 0 58 

6 Martyna Wilusz 0 26 0 23 49 

7 Kaja Szczyglewska 0 0 22 21 43 

8 Ewa Nowacka 0 20 0 22 42 

9 Hanna Kowalska  0 22 19 0 41 

10 Natalia Borzestowska 0 0 0 30 30 

11 Gabrysia Pióro 26 0 0 0 26 

11 Hania Bilewicz 0 0 26 0 26 

13 Ersylia Rychlewska 23 0 0 0 23 

14 Iga Mikołajczyk 22 0 0 0 22 

15 Aleksandra Wika 0 0 21 0 21 

16 Jagoda Kula 0 0 0 18 18 

16 Liljana Gajewska 0 18 0 0 18 
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16 Milena Wiecheć 18 0 0 0 18 

16 Veronica Dzierżyk 0 0 18 0 18 

20 Hania Miśkiw 17 0 0 0 17 

21 Maja Szuster 16 0 0 0 16 

22 Magdalena Trojszczak 15 0 0 0 15 

23 Viktoria Barycka 14 0 0 0 14 

24 Hanna Cieśla 13 0 0 0 13 

 

 

 


